2023 Warren County Forest #14 Schedule

Friday, February 17" 8pm
Stated Mtg, Jr/Sr Crazy Shirt Night/ Sidonian
Belvidere American Legion

Friday, March 24" 8pm
Stated Mtg. Jt. Ceremonial 13,14,35
Flynn’s on the Hill, Phillipsburg

Friday, April 28" 8pm
Stated Mtg, Sport Shirt Night/Sidonian
Belvidere American Legion

Friday, June 16" 8pm
Stated Mtg. Crazy Shorts Night
Belvidere American Legion

Friday, September 22" 8pm
Stated Mtg. Sidonian
Belvidere American Legion

Friday, October 27 8pm
Stated Mtg, Nomination & Elections of Officers,
Belvidere American Legion

Friday, December 15" 8pm
Open Mtg, Installation, Memorial, Christmas Party
Flynn’s on the Hill



Warren County Forest #14
Executive Board Meeting Dates

Wednesday, February 8" 7pm
Belvidere American Legion

Wednesday March 15" 7pm
Huntington Firehose

Wednesday, April 19" 7pm
Belvidere American Legion

Wednesday, June 7" 7pm
Huntington Firehose

Wednesday, September 6™ 7pm
Belvidere American Legion

Wednesday, October 18" 7pm
Huntington Firehose

Wednesday, December 6™ 7pm
Belvidere American Legion

Dates Subject to Change



